GET DIRTY

COCKTAILS

HONEY BADGER All $18.00
Beefeater Gin, Armaro Montenegro, Honey, Egg White, Lemon Juice

GREEN ROSE
Briottet Verde, Gin Mare, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Cloudy Apple Juice

TITORINA
Tito’s Vodka, Solerno Blood Orange, Aperol, Angostura Orange Bitters, Lemon Juice

CIAO BELLA
1800 Anejo, Chambord, Limoncello, Lemon Juice, Raspberry Puree, Egg White

GOLDEN PROMISE
Jameson, Domaine de Canton Ginger, Pineapple Juice, Honey Syrup

KRAKEN GARDEN
Sagatiba Cachaca, Kraken, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Orgeat Syrup

DIRTY NAVY
Gosling Black Seal, Havana Club Anejo, Passionfruit Puree, Honey Syrup, Pineapple
Juice, Orange Juice

BEER / CIDER

ON TAP

HEINEKEN soomt $13.00  330mL $10.00
TUATARA MOT EUREKA PILSNER $11.00
LAGUNITAS IPA $11.00
BLACK DOG CHOMP NZPA $11.00

BOTTLED BEER / CIDER

HEINEKEN $10.00
HEINEKEN LIGHT $9.00
HEINEKEN 0.0% $9.00
TIGER $10.00
SOL $10.00
MONTEITH’S ORIGINAL ALE $10.00
MONTEITH’S BLACK $10.00
MONTEITH’S BEACON PILSNER $10.00
BLACK DOG BONEYARD IPA $12.00
BLACK DOG THE DOGFATHER APA $12.00
TUATARA KAPAI NZPA $12.00
TUATARA TOMAHAWK APA $12.00
MONTEITH’S CRUSHED APPLE CIDER $11.00
MONTEITH’S CRUSHED PEAR CIDER $11.00
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CHAMPAGNE GLS BTL

NV  MUMM GRAND CORDON | Reims, France $23.00 $125.00
NV  PERRIER JOUET | Epernay, France $25.00 $145.00
NV  VEUVE CLICQUOT | Reims, France $150.00
NV BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE | Ay, France $190.00
NV  RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS | Reims, France $195.00
2011 PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE | Epernay, France $445.00
MV LAURENT PERRIER GRAND SIECLE | Tours-sur-Marne, France $495.00

CHAMPAGNE ROSE

NV MUMM ROSE | Reims, France $29.00 $165.00
NV PERRIER JOUET BLASON ROSE | Epernay, France $225.00
NV  BILLECART-SALMON ROSE | Mareuil-sur-Ay, France $250.00
SPARKLING

2016 DEUTZ BLANC DE BLANCS | Marlborough $15.00 $69.00
NV  QUARTZ REEF | Central Otago $80.00
2017 LUNA ARGENTA PROSECCO | Vento, Italy $70.00

SPARKLING ROSE

NV DEUTZ ROSE | Marlborough $15.00  $69.00
NV  AIMERY GRAND CUVEE 1531 | Loire, France $70.00
RIESLING

2016 GRAVA | Marlborough $76.00
2018 BLANK CANVAS | Marlborough $15.00  $72.00
2016 GREYSTONE KEY STAR | North Canterbury $13.50 $64.00
2018 CAMSHORN CLASSIC | Waipara $13.00 $62.00
2018 RIPPON JEUNESSE | Central Otago $73.00
2018 VALLI | Central Otago $80.00
2018 CARRICK | Central Otago $14.50 $70.00
2017 VINTELOPER WATERVALE | Clare Valley, Australia $96.00
2017 PEWSEY VALE | Eden Valley, Australia $64.00
PINOT GRIS

2017 KUMEU RIVER | Kumeu $14.50 $70.00
2016 URLAR | Masterton $78.00
2018 STONELEIGH RAPAURA SERIES | Marlborough $14.50 $70.00
2015 PYRAMID VALLEY HUTCHISON | Marlborough $16.60 $80.00
2018 MAUDE | Central Otago $72.00
2018 AMISFIELD | Central Otago $76.00
2017 ALPHA ZETA | Veneto, Italy $12.50 $62.00
2017 METZ CUVEE ANNE LAURE | Alsace, France $14.00 $68.00
2014 DEISS | Alsace, France $130.00
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SAUVIGNON BLANC

2017 MARGRAIN | Martinborough

2017 SUPERNATURAL | Hawke’s Bay

2017 PETIT CLOS | Marlborough

2018 TRIPLE BANK | Marlborough

2018 BRANCOTT LETTER SERIES ‘B’ | Marlborough
2018 DOG POINT | Marlborough

2016 MAHI BOUNDARY FARM | Marlborough

2018 SOHO STELLA | Marlborough

2017 FRAMINGHAM | Marlborough

2017 VIEUX PRECHE | Sancerre, France

CHARDONNAY

2017 MAN O WAR VALHALLA | Waiheke

2016 ASH RIDGE RESERVE | Hawke's Bay

2017 COLLABORATION IMPRESSION | Hawke's Bay
2017 NAUTILUS | Marlborough

2017 CHURCH RD MCDONALD SERIES | Hawke’s Bay
2017 CHURCH RD GRAND RESERVE | Hawke’s Bay
2017 GREENHOUGH | Nelson

2017 BRANCOTT LETTER SERIES ‘O’ | Marlborough
2016 CARRICK EBM | Central Otago

2016 SHAW + SMITH M3 | Adelaide Hills, Australia
2016 BRET BROTHERS MACON | Burgundy, France

OTHER WHITES

2016 TW VIOGNIER | Gisborne

2018 GLADSTONE VINEYARD VIOGNIER | Wairarapa

2015 WAIMEA ESTATE GEWURZTRAMINER | Nelson

2017 ALBERT MANN GEWURZTRAMINER | Alsace, France
2017 TORRES ESMERALDA MOSCATEL GEWURZTRAMINER
2017 MILLTON CHENIN BLANC | Gisborne

2017 CHAMPALOU VOUVRAY | Loire Valley, France

2013 BLANK CANVAS GRUNER VELTLINER | Marlborough
2016 ESCARPMENT PINOT BLANC | Martinborough

2016 GOTAS DE MAR ALBARINO | Rias Baixas, Spain

ROSE

2018 SOHO WESTWOOD | Waiheke

2018 NEUDORF | Nelson

2018 CHURCH ROAD GWEN | Hawke's Bay

2017 TWO RIVERS ISLE OF BEAUTY | Marlborough
2017 M.CHAPOUTIER PAY D’OC | Languedoc, France

GLS

$11.00
$13.00
$15.50
$15.00

$11.00

$25.00

$17.00
$16.00
$20.00
$13.00

$12.50
$13.50

$12.00

$17.00

$14.00
$16.00

$14.00

$15.50

$11.00

BTL

$68.00
$68.00
$52.00
$62.00
$74.00
$70.00
$80.00
$52.00
$57.00
$89.00

$122.00
$92.00
$76.00
$82.00
$76.00
$98.00
$62.00
$72.00
$120.00
$120.00
$116.00

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$120.00
$58.00
$86.00
$85.00
$70.00
$68.00
$76.00

$68.00
$72.00
$75.00
$65.00
$52.00
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PINOT NOIR

2016 URLAR | Masterton

2017 MA MAISON | Martinborough

2016 ATA RANGI | Martinborough

2015 WAIRAU RIVER RESERVE | Marlborough
2017 BRANCOTT LETTER SERIES ‘T’ | Marlborough
2015 NAUTILUS | Marlborough

2016 COROFIN COWLEY | Marlborough

2016 AWATERE RIVER | Marlborough

2016 GREENHOUGH | Nelson

2016 NEUDORF TOM’S BLOCK | Nelson

2012 MON CHEVAL | Waipara

2016 MUDDY WATER | Waipara

2017 AURUM | Central Otago

2017 CERES COMPOSITION | Central Otago
2018 HAWSKHEAD | Central Otago

2015 BANNOCK BRAE | Central Otago

2016 CARRICK | Central Otago

2016 MT EDWARD | Central Otago

2017 MAUDE | Central Otago

2015 GACHOT MONOT BOURGOGNE | Burgundy, France
2015 DENIS BACHELET BOURGOGNE | Burgundy, France

SHIRAZ / SYRAH / BLENDS

2016 CRAGGY RANGE GIMBLETT GRAVELS | Hawke’s Bay

2015 ELEPHANT HILL | Hawke's Bay

2015 ASH RIDGE RESERVE | Hawke's Bay

2016 MAN O WAR DREADNOUGHT | Waiheke
2015 MR RIGGS TRUANT | McLaren Vale, Australia

2016 ST JOHNS ROAD BLOOD
AND COURAGE | Barossa Valley, Australia

2015 YERING STATION VILLAGE | Yarra Valley, Australia
2016 CORIOLE | McLaren Vale, Australia

2015 JOHN DUVAL PLEXUS | Eden Valley, Australia
2015 BROKENWOOD | Hunter Valley, Australia

MERLOT / CABERNET / BLENDS

2016 PURIRI HILLS MOKOROA MERLOT CABERNET | Clevedon
2015 CHURCH ROAD MCDONALD SERIES MERLOT | Hawke's Bay$16.00
2017 TE MATA AWATEA CABERNET MERLOT | Hawke’s Bay

2015 COLLABORATION IMPRESSION
CABERNET MERLOT | Hawke's Bay

2016 CRAGGY RANGE TE KAHU
MERLOT CABERNET | Hawke's Bay

2015 ATA RANGI CELEBRE CABERNET
MERLOT SYRAH | Martinborough

GLS

$22.00

$15.50
$18.00

$16.00
$14.00

$20.00

$19.00

$18.50
$22.00

$12.00
$14.00

$14.00
$18.00

$18.00

$15.50

BTL

$107.00
$115.00
$210.00
$110.00
$74.00
$90.00
$125.00
$76.00
$68.00
$94.00
$130.00
$100.00
$98.00
$110.00
$96.00
$145.00
$120.00
$92.00
$94.00
$88.00
$170.00

$96.00
$89.00
$108.00
$125.00
$58.00
$66.00

$66.00
$87.00
$130.00
$125.00

$86.00
$76.00
$98.00
$76.00

$74.00

$110.00

2017 ST HUGO CABERNET SAUVIGNON | Coonawarra, Australia $27.00 $132.00

2016 WIRRA WIRRA CHURCH BLOCK CABERNET
SHIRAZ MERLOT | McLaren Vale, Australia

$12.00

$58.00
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OTHER REDS

2015 MONSANTO MONROSSO SANGIOVESE | Chianti, Italy
2016 CORDERO DE MONTEZEMOLO BARBERA | Alba, Italy
2016 CAMPO VIEJO TEMPRANILLO | Rioja, Spain

2015 MURIEL FINA DE LA VILLA
CRIANZA TEMPRANILLO | Rioja, Spain

2016 PIEDRA NEGRA MALBEC | Mendoza, Argentina
2015 DANCING BULL ZINFANDEL | California, USA

2014 CUPCAKE BLACK FOREST
ZINFANDEL BLEND | California, USA

2015 SEGHESIO ZINFANDEL | California, USA

DESSERT WINE

NV  DOM. DU MAS BLANC GRENACHE | Roussillon, France
2015 BELINGARD SEMILLON | Monbazillac, France

2015 VILLEFRANCHE SEMILLON | Sauternes, France

NV  CAMPBELLS MUSCAT | Rutherglen, Australia

PORT

GRAHAMS LATE BOTTLE VINTAGE
WARRES OTIMA 10YRS OLD TAWNY

SHERRY

LUSTAU DRY MANZANILLA PAPIRUSA
LUSTAU PUERTO FINO

LUSTAU DRY AMONTILLADO ESCUADRILLA
LUSTAU PEDRO XIMENEZ SAN EMILIO

BRANDY / COGNAC

ST REMY VSOP BRANDY
COURVOISIER VS 3 STAR
MARTELL VS

PERRIER FERRAND
REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO

VODKA

ABSOLUT
ZUBROWKA
KETEL ONE
BELVEDERE
BROKEN SHED
ABSOLUT ELYX
GREY GOOSE

GLS

$16.00

$13.00

$11.00
$14.00

$17.50
$12.50
$15.50
$16.50

$16.50
$15.00

$11.00
$11.00
$15.00
$15.00

$10.00
$12.00
$14.00
$14.00
$18.00
$40.00

$10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$13.00
$14.00

BTL

$76.00
$106.00
$62.00
$74.00

$52.00
$68.00
$64.00

$135.00

$78.00
$48.00
$70.00
$74.00
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GIN

BEEFEATER

HAYMAN’S OLD TOM
HAYMAN’S SLOE
MARTIN MILLERS
FOUR PILLARS

FOUR PILLARS SHIRAZ

FOUR PILLARS NAVY STRENGTH

BEEFEATER 24
WEST WINDS SABRE
PLYMOUTH
HENDRICKS

THE BOTANIST
SCAPEGRACE

SCAPEGRACE GOLDILOCKS
MARTIN MILLERS WESTBORNE

GIN MARE
TANQUERAY #10
WEST WINDS CUTLESS

TEQUILA

OLMECA
ESPOLON BLANCO
ESPOLON REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER
PATRON XO INCENDIO
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON CAFE

1800 ANEJO
AGAVERO

DON JULIO 1942

HAVANA CLUB 3YO
HAVANA CLUB 7YO
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
APPLETONS SELECT
MT GAY
PLANTATION DARK
PLANTATION 5YO
GOSLINGS

KRAKEN

SAILOR JERRY

EL DORADO 12YO
MT GAY XO
ANGOSTURA 5
ANGOSTURA 1824
ANGOSTURA 1919

$10.00
$12.00
$11.00
$12.00
$14.00
$14.00
$16.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$17.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$18.00

$10.00
$11.00
$11.00
$16.00
$12.00
$17.00
$14.00
$14.00
$15.00
$30.00

$10.00
$13.00
$10.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$14.00
$12.00
$12.00
$13.00
$15.00
$15.00
$11.00
$20.00
$20.00
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WHISKY / WHISKEY

JAMESON

JAMESON CASKMATES
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
CANADIAN CLUB

CHIVAS REGAL 12YO
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D’OR
MONKEY SHOULDER
ABERLOUR 12Y0O

GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE
HAKUSHU DISTILLERS RESERVE
DALMORE 12YO

LAPHORAIG 10YO

HIBIKI HARMONY

TALISKER

YAMAZAKI RESERVE
GLENFIDDICH IPA

GLENLIVET 18YO
GLENFIDDICH PROJECT XX
HAKUSHU 12YO

DALMORE CIGAR BLEND
HIGHLAND PARK 18YO
LAPHORAIG 25Y0

AMERICAN WHISKEY / BOURBON

JIM BEAM WHITE

JIM BEAM SMALL BATCH
JACK DANIELS

MAKERS MARK

WILD TURKEY RYE
BUFFALO TRACE

WILD TURKEY 101
WOODFORD RESERVE
JEFFERSONS

MAKERS MARK
RUSSELL'S RESERVE 10YO

$10.00
$13.00
$15.00
$11.00
$12.00
$12.00
$16.00
$13.00
$14.00
$14.00
$16.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$18.00
$19.00
$21.00
$21.00
$22.00
$24.00
$26.00
$33.00
$40.00

$10.00
$14.00
$11.00
$11.00
$12.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
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MOCKTAILS

PINK LADY All $10.00
Raspberry Puree, Lemon Juice, Lemonade

PINE IS UP

Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Puree

SQUEEZE THE SPICE

Cloudy Apple Juice, Ginger Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice

SOFT DRINK

COKE $5.00
COKE NO SUGAR $5.00
GINGER ALE $5.00
LEMONADE $5.00
L&P $5.00
TONIC WATER $5.00
GINGER BEER $7.00
RED BULL $7.00
JUICE

ORANGE, APPLE, CRANBERRY, PINEAPPLE, GRAPEFRUIT, TOMATO $7.00
MINERAL WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO s0omL $5.00 100omL $10.00
AQUA PANNA s0omL $5.00  1000mL $10.00
COFFEE

ESPRESSO $4.00
LONG BLACK $4.00
MACCHIATO $4.50
FLAT WHITE $4.50
CAPPUCCINO $4.50
LATTE $4.50
MOCHACCINO $5.00
HOT CHOCOLATE $5.00
TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST All $4.50
EARL GREY

CHAMOMILE

JASMINE

GINGER LEMON
GUNPOWDER GREEN
JAPANESE SENCHA
PEPPERMINT

BERRY
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